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352 Pin OAKLAND. Poi
1

i

Pinneo Geo C, r Lincoln av Fruitvale
" Geo D, r Lincoln av Fruitvale

Pinney Elbert, moved to Monrovia Cal
" Henry-B, real estate 902 Bdy, r 1366

Harrison
Pinniatado Raphael, gardener 326 E 19th
Pinsonneault Edw, lab, r Pleasant "Val-

ley av nr Santa Clara av
Pintclow Emma Miss, tailor, r 812 Henry
" Nels, carp, r 812 Henry
Pinto Julien, atty S F, r Boston av nr

School
PIONEER CARRIAGE FACTORY,

Sohst Brothers Proprietors, 902

C/2 * 1 Franklin

PIONEER DRUG STORE,
V Randall Cragin Proprietor, 1154 E
14th, Telephone 738-3 bells; Branch
Fruitvale av cor E 14th.

" Planing Mills, 1st nr Bdy
PIONEER SALOON, Schmidt & Fie-

berling Proprietors, 842 Broadway
Piote P, lab O W Co
Piper Addie E Miss, r 581 12th
" Chas H, printer J W McCombs, r

Berkeley
Pipher Minnie Miss, r 970 26th av
" Stephen D, r 970 26th av
Piquerez Frank, shoemkr 1064 Market,

r same
Pira Oscar F, sexton First Presbyterian

Church, r 14th cor Franklin
Pirrie Antoinette E Mrs, r 534 24th
" Leontine E Miss, r 534 24th
Pisani Paul, lab O Paving- Co
Pistoresi Amerigo, lab O Paving Co, r

McAdam nr Bdy
Pitchman Albert, emp F M Rose & Son,

r 222 San Pablo av
Pitts Danl G, r 874 Willow
" Jas M, meat mkt 1803 Grove, r 689

26th
" Walter H, bkmn S P Co, r 939 Wil-

low
H™"^H " Wm G, master mariner, r 1685 4th

P^™^
:

Pitty Cane, emp C C L Co
;

Pivar Antone (Pivar Bros) r 807 Willow
" Bros (A and M) barbers 1716% 7th

j

" John, r 807 Willow
^^^^ I

" Manuel (Pivar Bros) r 807 Willow

I

Piver John, lab, r High Melrose

^^^j Pixler Richd S, carp, r 1254 Franklin
O^^^ i Pizzola Louis, boarding 46th cor Tele-

graph av, r same
i

i

Place Leonard F, r 1622 14th

2 I

Plaise Michael, waiter C Reimers
^^JT !

Planer Edw T, elk Oakland Tribune, r

I

460 5th
^ " Emil (Diefenbach & Planer) r 460 5th

^wj.
I

" John, lab. r 460 5th

^4 I

" T, emp C C W Co
*H 1

Plante Saml, barber 455. 13th, r 809 Cas-
tro

Piatt Albert C, carp, r 1467 10th av
" Arnold B, elk S F, r 915 5th av

San Leandro
same
Leandro rd <

Piatt Garrett S, porter P P C Co, r {

32d
" Helen E Miss, r 1467 10th av
" Ida W Miss, nurse Fabiola Hospil
" John, r 915 5th av
" Lydia H Miss, r 1467 10th av
" Mary Mrs, r 1379 5th av
" Saml, r 1467 10th av
" Saml W, elk S F, r 1467 10th av
" S M Mrs, r 822 E 15th
Plaw Eleanor Miss, r E 27th nr Fru

vale av
" Jos, farmer, r E 27th nr Fruitvale i

Playter Block, 1209 Bdy
" Charlotte S Miss, r 1167 Castro
" Georgia B Miss, teacher Lafayet

School, r 1366 Castro
" Grace H Miss, r 1167 Castro
Pleadwell Thos, carp, r Grove cor 12

Pleitner Henry A (Fruitvale Land C
r Mill nr Seminary av

Plimley Alfred B, bakery 1270 Kirkhai
r same

Plint Louis, iron molder S F, r Men
cor Los Angeles

Plitt Justus D, saloon
cor Prospect av, r

" Lillie Miss, r San
Prospect av

1

" Lizzie Miss, r San Leandro rd c-

Prospect av
Plomteaux Daisy Miss, r 1615 23d av
" Henry J, dentist 1065 Washn, r 16

23d av
I

Plowman Wm A, corn sorter Ind Hon
Adult Blind, r 2321 Telegraph av

Plummer Chas B, gateman S P Co,

J

1071 14th av
" L L Mrs, matron Ladies Co-operatn

Aid Society 521 13th, r same
Plunkett Celia F Miss, r 424 E 14th
" Ellen Mrs, r 424 E 14th
" Jas A, student, r 424 E 14th
" Mark, lab, r 1758 7th
Pluschau W, carp, r 250 Haven
Pluth John, emp W M Watson & Co,

Ruedy's Hotel

j

Plymouth Avenue Congregation;
Church, Rev J K McLean Pasto
Plymouth av cor Elm av

Podasta Antonio, lab, r 690 Market
Podd Walter T, pressman S F, r Ca

ning nr Harlow av
Podeasta John, r 1154 5th
Podega Pedro, emp C C L Co, r 14th c(

Kirkham
j

Pogue Mary L Miss, r 578 24th

"ML Mrs, r 578 24th

Poheim Joe, merchant tailor 485 14tl

r S F
Pohley Jacob, r 329 5th

;
Point Manuel, lab Henry Dalton

Sons Co, r 887 Bay
Pointer John Rev, r 1169 E 15th
" Robt F, porter P P C Co, r 1169

15th
Poirier Andrew F, farmer, r Shattu

av nr Benton
" Chas, emp P Pumyea, r Alice cor 8t

" Eugenie Miss, r Shattuck av
Benton
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